
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE; Date
Recorded= 1994/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199405050001
46731

05/05/1994
08:11:48

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199405250001
68371

05/25/1994
09:12:05

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHATMAN,
COLUMBUS

17 63 Lot#:928
Book:17 Pg:63

199405050001
46721

05/05/1994
08:11:47

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMMONS,
RUTH B

11 85 Lot#:40
Book:11 Pg:85

199405050001
46741

05/05/1994
08:11:49

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

11 85 199405050001
46731

Lot#:40
Book:11 Pg:85
Desc:1994-
14673


