Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE; Date Recorded= 1994/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199405050001 46731	08:11:48	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE	Grantor		AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199405250001 68371	09:12:05	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CHATMAN, COLUMBUS			17	63		Lot#:928 Book:17 Pg:63
199405050001 46721	08:11:47	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMMONS, RUTH B			11	85		Lot#:40 Book:11 Pg:85
199405050001 46741	08:11:49	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP			11	85	199405050001 46731	Lot#:40 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:1994- 14673